
SOCCER DRAWS 2019

Date Time Age Grp Division Home Team Away Team Ground

Friday, 12 April 2019

Friday, 26 April 2019

Monday, 29 April 2019

Friday, 10 May 2019

Friday, 17 May 2019

Monday, 20 May 2019

Friday, 24 May 2019

Friday, 31 May 2019

Friday, 7 June 2019

Friday, 14 June 2019

Friday, 21 June 2019

Friday, 28 June 2019

Friday, 5 July 2019

Friday, 12 July 2019

Friday, 19 July 2019

Friday, 26 July 2019

Friday, 2 August 2019

Friday, 9 August 2019

Friday, 16 August 2019

Friday, 23 August 2019 St. Catherines O30 Grange Rd 2

Vs. Boonah /2 Redbank Plains 1

18:30 O30 2 Boonah /2 Vs.

20:30 O30 2 Westminster Warriors D2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. Beaudesert O30 Grange Rd 1

Boonah /2 Vs. Raceview /2 Grange Rd 2

18:45 O30

18:45 O30 2

2 Logan Uniting O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Calvary 2

St. Catherines O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Peter Lightfoot 1

20:30 O30

20:30 O30 2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. Westminster Warriors D2 Grange Rd 2

Beaudesert O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Beaudesert 1

20:15 O30

19:30 O30 2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. Raceview /2 Grange Rd 2

Boonah /2 Vs. Logan Uniting O30 Grange Rd 2

20:15 O30

20:15 O30 2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. St. Catherines O30 Grange Rd 2

Westminster Warriors D2 Vs. Boonah /2 Redbank Plains 1

20:15 O30

19:30 O30 2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. Beaudesert O30 Grange Rd 2

Raceview /2 Vs. Boonah /2 Grange Rd 2

20:15 O30

20:15 O30 2

2 Raceview /2 Vs. Boonah /2 Grange Rd 2

Logan Uniting O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Calvary 2

20:15 O30

20:30 O30 2

2 St. Catherines O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Peter Lightfoot 1

Boonah /2 Vs. Logan Uniting O30 Grange Rd 2

20:30 O30

18:45 O30 2

2 Boonah /2 Vs. Westminster Warriors D2 Grange Rd 2

Beaudesert O30 Vs. Boonah /2 Beaudesert 1

18:30 O30

19:30 O30 2
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